
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05966290 

Name of Company 

Access Solutions (Automatic Doors) Ltd 

|/We 

Peter Sargent 

Julian Pitts, 9th Floor, Bond Court, Leeds, LS1 2JZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 March 2014 

Signed {Xume Date 14 March 2014 

q 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
36 Clare Road For Offirial lee ss ~ FU 
HX1 2HX 

A27 22/03/2014 #185 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

> 
$ 
= 

= 
a Ref ACO58CVL/PTS/JNRP/SRK/JS/DLB 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Access Solutions (Automatic Doors) Ltd 

on the 14 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Michal QA (x LCES (he. 

Signed Vay. 

Dated Ly | Siu 



Access Solutions (Automatic Doors) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 170,133 24 46,000 00 
Chargeholder (1) (102,023 00) 

Deficiency c/d (56,023 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 
Motor Vehicles 3,000 00 
Stock 43,737 00 

Uncharged assets 

1,000 00 
1,500 00 

NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date \ i \ 3\ Vy 

2,500 00



Access Solutions (Automatic Doors) Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Arrears & Holiday Pay 3,399 33 
3,399 33 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (899 33) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(899 33) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (899 33) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 56,023 00 

56,023 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (56,922 33) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 899 33 

Trade Creditors 185,704 02 

Redundancy & PILON 29,625 55 

Bank overdraft 1,064 98 

HMRC (PAYE/NI) 60,792 76 
HMRC (Corporation Tax) 3,653 74 

HMRC (VAT) 34,752 75 
316,493 13 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (316,493 13) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 56,023 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (372,516 13) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders, 200 
2 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (372,518 13) 

Signature Ades) ¢ Date | k | 3\ \ uy 
-g Ad\dnuyueg 